College Union, Arts Club and Subject Association Inauguration



BNV College of Teacher Education held the inaugural ceremony for the college union, arts club, and subject associations on November 29, 2024. The college union was inaugurated by Dr. P. Sasikumar, Scientist from the Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre, while the arts club was inaugurated by Shri. Abhilash Mohan, Deputy Editor of Mathrubhumi News. The new name for the college union was revealed by Shri A. Suresh, Managing Director of BNV Group of Educational Institutions, and the subject associations were inaugurated by Dr. Meera Kumari G. The inaugural address was delivered by Dr. Lakshmi S, Principal of BNV, followed by a presidential address from Akshy A. K., Chairman of the College Union. The program was convened by Dr. Roshana V. Gopal and Mrs. Anupama Chandran, with student coordination by Akshay A. K. The day was marked by inspiring speeches from the guests, making it a memorable occasion for the college.



College Union Inaguration by Dr. P. Sasikumar



Arts Club Inaguration Shri. Abhilash Mohan



College Union Name Revealing Shri. A Suresh Sir



Subject Associations Inaguration Dr. Meera Kumari G